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2023 MCS Summer Series MEN Results *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 0:57:16 BRIAN METZ 15 19:42 18:24 19:10 21:05
* 2. 0:57:29 MARK PALLADINO 16 19:14 18:50 19:25
* 3. 0:58:15 NIKHIL SHAH 13 20:25 19:27 19:11 19:37
* 4. 0:59:29 RYAN ROGERS 27 19:56 20:10 19:23 20:20
* 5. 1:02:15 PABLO TROCHE 49 20:52 20:54 20:29
* 6. 1:03:59 NESTOR J SUQUI 49 21:34 21:59 20:58 21:27
* 7. 1:04:31 ROBERT PALLADINO 55 21:54 21:13 21:24 22:07
* 8. 1:06:12 JOSEPH KNODEL 65 21:57 21:38 22:37
* 9. 1:09:44 RENO STIRRAT 69 23:27 22:53 23:24
*10. 1:10:01 RICHARD MACIOLEK 61 23:02 23:09 23:50
*11. 1:12:03 CHARLIE SLAUGHTER 68 26:18 23:57 24:18 23:48
*12. 1:15:14 RUSTY GATE 63 25:36 25:38 24:42 24:56
*13. 1:15:47 MICHAEL BARRY 70 25:46 24:41 25:42 25:24
*14. 1:19:37 EDWARD NEIGHBOUR 60 26:28 26:10 26:59 27:02
*15. 1:20:08 BRUCE LANGENKAMP 73 27:17 26:15 26:48 27:05
*16. 1:21:11 BRIAN AMIDON 12 26:42 27:37 26:55 27:34
*17. 1:22:19 HUGO DEL BOVE 72 26:44 27:32 28:03 28:28
*18. 1:24:09 NATE GOLDSTEIN 7 28:56 28:23 26:50
*19. 1:29:39 PETER LEE 66 29:57 29:38 30:04
*20. 1:32:42 CURTIS CARSON 54 31:02 30:49 30:51
*21. 1:36:16 ED KOPP 47 33:17 30:55 32:04
*22. 1:41:51 DANIEL KIRSCH 80 37:21 33:45 33:48 34:18
*23. 1:44:44 BENJAMIN AMIDON 10 34:53 35:12 34:39 36:43
*24. 1:47:02 ROBERT MC GILL 63 36:15 38:35 36:11 34:36
*25. 1:48:57 LUKE AMIDON 45 37:24 35:38 35:55 38:46
*26. 1:53:59 STEPHEN HOLUSHA 70 38:46 37:50 37:56 38:13
*27. 2:05:29 PAUL PIEROTTI 51 51:34 34:49 39:06
*28. 2:41:14 NICHOLAS PIEROTTI 5 51:37 50:45 58:52
*29. 2:55:52 ARCH SEAMANS 91 :00:02 58:23 58:01 59:28
30. 0:38:03 ARY DIAS 46 18:43 19:20
31. 0:40:38 JOSE VIEIRA 49 20:27 20:11
32. 0:40:42 DURVAL PINTO 44 19:55 20:47
33. 0:46:17 JOHN C. KANE 64 21:23 24:54
34. 0:48:31 JEFF MOFFITT 57 23:58 24:33
35. 0:48:31 DAVID RUBENSTEIN 17 23:33 24:58
36. 0:48:36 JUAN YANEZ 55 24:21 24:15
37. 0:48:38 BRIAN DAVENPORT 61 24:32 24:06
38. 0:50:37 STEPHEN MCGRATH 45 25:21 25:16
39. 0:58:02 MICHAEL VITULANO 56 29:04 28:58
40. 1:02:16 MATT SCIALLA 47 31:27 30:49
41. 2:03:17 AL SWAN 82 :04:06 59:11
42. 0:18:33 DAMIAN ALVARADO 27 18:33
43. 0:19:05 BRIAN FRANK 41 19:05
44. 0:19:13 ERIK SCHULMAN 41 19:13
45. 0:21:05 CHRISTOPHE MOYE 43 21:05
46. 0:21:09 TERRY LUSARDI 60 21:09
47. 0:21:25 JOEL MENDOZA 54 21:25
48. 0:21:36 JOE CORRADINO 41 21:36
49. 0:23:29 LUIS GALDOS 52 23:29
50. 0:23:30 TOM BERHMAN 57 23:30
51. 0:23:39 DAN DACHILLE 22 23:39
52. 0:23:56 ANTONIO MOYE 9 23:56
53. 0:24:10 SCOTT PATTERSON 48 24:10
54. 0:24:15 EUGENE PATTERSON 7 24:15
55. 0:25:10 GREG VERHOFF 48 25:10
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56. 0:25:58 STEPHEN TORTORELLO 48 25:58
57. 0:26:03 DOUGLAS COHEN 45 26:03
58. 0:26:30 HAYDEN CORRADINO 14 26:30
59. 0:27:30 JULIO DIAZ ZULETA 29 27:30
60. 0:27:35 HOWARD HAIN 51 27:35
61. 0:27:53 SCOTT BENDER 47 27:53
62. 0:28:02 SANDESH JAIN 50 28:02
63. 0:28:27 AARON GOLDSTEIN 35 28:27
64. 0:29:18 JOHN KLOBUS 63 29:18
65. 0:31:30 TERRY WOLFE 62 31:30
66. 0:31:45 VENKATAKRI NARAYANAN 35 31:45
67. 0:34:50 TIMOTHY COOK 51 34:50
68. 0:34:53 ROBERT SIMKO 70 34:53
69. 0:35:24 LOGAN FRANK 15 35:24
70. 0:38:21 HOOSHANG SHARIF 62 38:21
71. 0:40:46 PETER SCHUTZ 68 40:46
72. 1:09:06 BRIAN AHEARN 41 :09:06
73. 1:09:08 HARRISON AHEARN 4 :09:08
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2023 MCS Summer Series WOMEN Results *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:11:22 NANCY GITIN 55 24:26 23:32 23:24
* 2. 1:14:12 KENDRA KARA 31 24:40 25:14 24:18
* 3. 1:16:51 CHRISTINE PROROCK-ROGE58 27:00 25:18 25:30 26:03
* 4. 1:18:41 MEGHAN METZ 15 25:15 24:40 28:46
* 5. 1:21:55 SUSAN STIRRAT 67 27:53 27:12 26:50
* 6. 1:26:44 EVA FISHER 63 29:27 28:44 28:44 29:16
* 7. 1:30:01 KATHLEEN METZ 52 30:36 29:53 29:42 30:26
* 8. 1:52:34 CARLA HOLUSHA 61 37:25 37:40 39:06 37:29
* 9. 1:53:21 DEBRA H. BERNSTEIN 70 38:53 39:24 37:34 36:54
*10. 1:53:37 BETTY LANGENKAMP 72 37:49 44:28 37:11 38:37
*11. 2:26:45 LAURA PIEROTTI 41 37:06 50:44 58:55
*12. 2:35:59 KATHLEEN DAVIES 77 52:06 51:58 52:13 51:55
13. 0:42:02 CASSANDRA RAIA 24 21:11 20:51
14. 0:52:53 DEBI BRATHWAITE 64 25:32 27:21
15. 0:53:47 KAYTE AHEARN 43 26:40 27:07
16. 1:17:11 AMY DUNCAN 55 38:00 39:11
17. 0:19:49 ALLISON LOUNSBURY 19 19:49
18. 0:21:42 TAYLOR REHE 29 21:42
19. 0:23:20 VALERIE BOOTHBY 35 23:20
20. 0:23:46 FRANCESCA HAIN 13 23:46
21. 0:23:50 LINA SANTA 40 23:50
22. 0:24:15 NORA CARY 68 24:15
23. 0:24:27 BETTY OTAROLA 63 24:27
24. 0:25:58 ZARA JAIN 14 25:58
25. 0:26:39 ELENA COHEN 14 26:39
26. 0:27:55 JIA JAIN 12 27:55
27. 0:28:32 SANDRA GALINDO 45 28:32
28. 0:28:54 DEYSI REYNA 52 28:54
29. 0:29:55 MENGMENG YU 41 29:55
30. 0:29:58 DARLENE CONY 46 29:58
31. 0:30:26 LISA DAVENPORT 60 30:26
32. 0:30:26 KRISTIN PATTERSON 41 30:26
33. 0:32:36 JESSICA CLARKE 44 32:36
34. 0:32:45 BETTY ROBINSON 66 32:45
35. 0:32:51 BECKY RUBENSTEIN 46 32:51
36. 0:33:39 ROBERTA GEIST 72 33:39
37. 0:33:48 IVANNA LEMA 41 33:48
38. 0:37:32 DOLLY SACRISTAN 60 37:32
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2023 MCS Summer Series AGE GROUP     RESULTS -0 F

MEN Ages 1 to 10 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:24:09 NATE GOLDSTEIN 7 28:56 28:23 26:50
* 2. 1:44:44 BENJAMIN AMIDON 10 34:53 35:12 34:39 36:43
* 3. 2:41:14 NICHOLAS PIEROTTI 5 51:37 50:45 58:52

4. 0:23:56 ANTONIO MOYE 9 23:56
5. 0:24:15 EUGENE PATTERSON 7 24:15
6. 1:09:08 HARRISON AHEARN 4 :09:08

MEN Ages 11 to 12 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:21:11 BRIAN AMIDON 12 26:42 27:37 26:55 27:34

MEN Ages 13 to 14 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 0:58:15 NIKHIL SHAH 13 20:25 19:27 19:11 19:37

2. 0:26:30 HAYDEN CORRADINO 14 26:30

MEN Ages 15 to 16 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 0:57:16 BRIAN METZ 15 19:42 18:24 19:10 21:05
* 2. 0:57:29 MARK PALLADINO 16 19:14 18:50 19:25

3. 0:35:24 LOGAN FRANK 15 35:24

MEN Ages 17 to 19 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 F

1. 0:48:31 DAVID RUBENSTEIN 17 23:33 24:58

MEN Ages 20 to 34 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 0:59:29 RYAN ROGERS 27 19:56 20:10 19:23 20:20

2. 0:18:33 DAMIAN ALVARADO 27 18:33
3. 0:23:39 DAN DACHILLE 22 23:39
4. 0:27:30 JULIO DIAZ ZULETA 29 27:30

MEN Ages 35 to 39 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:28:27 AARON GOLDSTEIN 35 28:27
2. 0:31:45 VENKATAKRI NARAYANAN 35 31:45

MEN Ages 40 to 44 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:40:42 DURVAL PINTO 44 19:55 20:47
2. 0:19:05 BRIAN FRANK 41 19:05
3. 0:19:13 ERIK SCHULMAN 41 19:13
4. 0:21:05 CHRISTOPHE MOYE 43 21:05
5. 0:21:36 JOE CORRADINO 41 21:36
6. 1:09:06 BRIAN AHEARN 41 :09:06

MEN Ages 45 to 49 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:02:15 PABLO TROCHE 49 20:52 20:54 20:29
* 2. 1:03:59 NESTOR J SUQUI 49 21:34 21:59 20:58 21:27
* 3. 1:36:16 ED KOPP 47 33:17 30:55 32:04
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* 4. 1:48:57 LUKE AMIDON 45 37:24 35:38 35:55 38:46
5. 0:38:03 ARY DIAS 46 18:43 19:20
6. 0:40:38 JOSE VIEIRA 49 20:27 20:11
7. 0:50:37 STEPHEN MCGRATH 45 25:21 25:16
8. 1:02:16 MATT SCIALLA 47 31:27 30:49
9. 0:24:10 SCOTT PATTERSON 48 24:10

10. 0:25:10 GREG VERHOFF 48 25:10
11. 0:25:58 STEPHEN TORTORELLO 48 25:58
12. 0:26:03 DOUGLAS COHEN 45 26:03
13. 0:27:53 SCOTT BENDER 47 27:53

MEN Ages 50 to 54 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:32:42 CURTIS CARSON 54 31:02 30:49 30:51
* 2. 2:05:29 PAUL PIEROTTI 51 51:34 34:49 39:06

3. 0:21:25 JOEL MENDOZA 54 21:25
4. 0:23:29 LUIS GALDOS 52 23:29
5. 0:27:35 HOWARD HAIN 51 27:35
6. 0:28:02 SANDESH JAIN 50 28:02
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2023 MCS Summer Series AGE GROUP     RESULTS -0 F
7. 0:34:50 TIMOTHY COOK 51 34:50

MEN Ages 55 to 59 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:04:31 ROBERT PALLADINO 55 21:54 21:13 21:24 22:07

2. 0:48:31 JEFF MOFFITT 57 23:58 24:33
3. 0:48:36 JUAN YANEZ 55 24:21 24:15
4. 0:58:02 MICHAEL VITULANO 56 29:04 28:58
5. 0:23:30 TOM BERHMAN 57 23:30

MEN Ages 60 to 64 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:10:01 RICHARD MACIOLEK 61 23:02 23:09 23:50
* 2. 1:15:14 RUSTY GATE 63 25:36 25:38 24:42 24:56
* 3. 1:19:37 EDWARD NEIGHBOUR 60 26:28 26:10 26:59 27:02
* 4. 1:47:02 ROBERT MC GILL 63 36:15 38:35 36:11 34:36

5. 0:46:17 JOHN C. KANE 64 21:23 24:54
6. 0:48:38 BRIAN DAVENPORT 61 24:32 24:06
7. 0:21:09 TERRY LUSARDI 60 21:09
8. 0:29:18 JOHN KLOBUS 63 29:18
9. 0:31:30 TERRY WOLFE 62 31:30

10. 0:38:21 HOOSHANG SHARIF 62 38:21

MEN Ages 65 to 69 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:06:12 JOSEPH KNODEL 65 21:57 21:38 22:37
* 2. 1:09:44 RENO STIRRAT 69 23:27 22:53 23:24
* 3. 1:12:03 CHARLIE SLAUGHTER 68 26:18 23:57 24:18 23:48
* 4. 1:29:39 PETER LEE 66 29:57 29:38 30:04

5. 0:40:46 PETER SCHUTZ 68 40:46

MEN Ages 70 to 74 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:15:47 MICHAEL BARRY 70 25:46 24:41 25:42 25:24
* 2. 1:20:08 BRUCE LANGENKAMP 73 27:17 26:15 26:48 27:05
* 3. 1:22:19 HUGO DEL BOVE 72 26:44 27:32 28:03 28:28
* 4. 1:53:59 STEPHEN HOLUSHA 70 38:46 37:50 37:56 38:13

5. 0:34:53 ROBERT SIMKO 70 34:53

MEN Ages 75 to 79 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

MEN Ages 80 to 84 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:41:51 DANIEL KIRSCH 80 37:21 33:45 33:48 34:18

2. 2:03:17 AL SWAN 82 :04:06 59:11

MEN Ages 85 to 98 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 2:55:52 ARCH SEAMANS 91 :00:02 58:23 58:01 59:28

MEN Ages 99 to 99 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

MEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
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Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

MEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 1 to 10 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 11 to 12 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:27:55 JIA JAIN 12 27:55

WOMEN Ages 13 to 14 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:23:46 FRANCESCA HAIN 13 23:46
2. 0:25:58 ZARA JAIN 14 25:58
3. 0:26:39 ELENA COHEN 14 26:39

WOMEN Ages 15 to 16 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
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2023 MCS Summer Series AGE GROUP     RESULTS -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:18:41 MEGHAN METZ 15 25:15 24:40 28:46

WOMEN Ages 17 to 19 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:19:49 ALLISON LOUNSBURY 19 19:49

WOMEN Ages 20 to 34 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:14:12 KENDRA KARA 31 24:40 25:14 24:18

2. 0:42:02 CASSANDRA RAIA 24 21:11 20:51
3. 0:21:42 TAYLOR REHE 29 21:42

WOMEN Ages 35 to 39 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:23:20 VALERIE BOOTHBY 35 23:20

WOMEN Ages 40 to 44 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 2:26:45 LAURA PIEROTTI 41 37:06 50:44 58:55

2. 0:53:47 KAYTE AHEARN 43 26:40 27:07
3. 0:23:50 LINA SANTA 40 23:50
4. 0:29:55 MENGMENG YU 41 29:55
5. 0:30:26 KRISTIN PATTERSON 41 30:26
6. 0:32:36 JESSICA CLARKE 44 32:36
7. 0:33:48 IVANNA LEMA 41 33:48

WOMEN Ages 45 to 49 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:28:32 SANDRA GALINDO 45 28:32
2. 0:29:58 DARLENE CONY 46 29:58
3. 0:32:51 BECKY RUBENSTEIN 46 32:51

WOMEN Ages 50 to 54 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:30:01 KATHLEEN METZ 52 30:36 29:53 29:42 30:26

2. 0:28:54 DEYSI REYNA 52 28:54

WOMEN Ages 55 to 59 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:11:22 NANCY GITIN 55 24:26 23:32 23:24
* 2. 1:16:51 CHRISTINE PROROCK-ROGE58 27:00 25:18 25:30 26:03

3. 1:17:11 AMY DUNCAN 55 38:00 39:11

WOMEN Ages 60 to 64 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:26:44 EVA FISHER 63 29:27 28:44 28:44 29:16
* 2. 1:52:34 CARLA HOLUSHA 61 37:25 37:40 39:06 37:29

3. 0:52:53 DEBI BRATHWAITE 64 25:32 27:21
4. 0:24:27 BETTY OTAROLA 63 24:27
5. 0:30:26 LISA DAVENPORT 60 30:26
6. 0:37:32 DOLLY SACRISTAN 60 37:32

WOMEN Ages 65 to 69 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
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* 1. 1:21:55 SUSAN STIRRAT 67 27:53 27:12 26:50
2. 0:24:15 NORA CARY 68 24:15
3. 0:32:45 BETTY ROBINSON 66 32:45

WOMEN Ages 70 to 74 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:53:21 DEBRA H. BERNSTEIN 70 38:53 39:24 37:34 36:54
* 2. 1:53:37 BETTY LANGENKAMP 72 37:49 44:28 37:11 38:37

3. 0:33:39 ROBERTA GEIST 72 33:39

WOMEN Ages 75 to 79 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 2:35:59 KATHLEEN DAVIES 77 52:06 51:58 52:13 51:55

WOMEN Ages 80 to 84 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 85 to 98 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
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2023 MCS Summer Series AGE GROUP     RESULTS -0 F

WOMEN Ages 99 to 99 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
WOMEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races     Run -0 F
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
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